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Monday   6:15 pm Lanes 7 - 24

President: SHANNON B ESPLANA _(___)___ ____
Vice President: PETER L GUERRERO _(___)___ ____

Secretary/Treasurer: LEODY ERSANDO 6(714)891 520_

Team Standings
Points Points Pins + Last Wk Last Wk

Place # Team Name Won Lost HDCP Team Captain WON Lost
1 3 IGNITE FORCE 72 20 71467 COLEEN DELACRUZ 2 2
2 17 COLLECTORS 64 24 68328 LEODY ERSANDO 3 1
3 7 JUST FOR FUN 59 33 69661 NATE UNGACTA 3 1
4 9 JUSTICE LEAGUE 57 35 70618 MICHAEL DUENAS 2 2
5 5 TOP GUN 57 35 70072 RAY MACIAS 3 1
6 6 MISSING PIN! 53 39 69751 JOHNNY TENORIO 1 3
7 11 TUCKIN FENPIN 52 40 70669 MARIA WOOD 1 3
8 13 LOW BALLERS 50 42 69436 LANI FLORES 0 4
9 12 BOWL'INLY FANS 47 45 69681 STEVEN FLORES 0 4

10 2 T D C 47 45 69050 ADAM AQUINO 1 3
11 8 POCKET POUNDERS 43 49 69116 PETER L GUERRERO 4 0
12 1 JAMMIT 39 53 68767 JAVIER TAITANO 4 0
13 14 SPARE CHANGE? 38 54 68195 CHRISTIAN BENITE 0 4
14 18 L E G E N D S 38 50 61932 FRANK SANTIAGO 4 0
15 4 FIRST & LAST 36 56 65554 MICHAEL TOPASNA 2 2
16 10 TEAM KE'YAO 25 67 67587 RICHARD RICHARD 2 2
17 15 W O W 24 68 66660 FRANCIS GEORGE 2 2
18 16 LADY STRYKERS 23 69 66801 BRENDA MENO 2 2

Review of Last Week's Bowling.....
HDCP HDCP HDCP HDCP Last Wk HDCP HDCP HDCP HDCP Last Wk

Lanes Team Name -1- -2- -3- Total WON Team Name -1- -2- -3- Total WON
7-8 COLLECTORS 1038 1114 1116 3268 3 <---> MISSING PIN! 1055 977 965 2997 1

9-10 JAMMIT 1035 1009 974 3018 4 <---> SPARE CHANGE? 953 915 940 2808 0
11-12 LADY STRYKERS 975 978 988 2941 2 <---> FIRST & LAST 896 979 1059 2934 2
13-14 W O W 910 981 965 2856 2 <---> TEAM KE'YAO 1078 945 942 2965 2
15-16 L E G E N D S 959 1019 1078 3056 4 <---> BOWL'INLY FANS 926 961 822 2709 0
17-18 LOW BALLERS 960 1032 1053 3045 0 <---> POCKET POUNDERS 1126 1069 1060 3255 4
19-20 TUCKIN FENPIN 1006 986 1051 3043 1 <---> TOP GUN 1011 1080 1019 3110 3
21-22 T D C 1000 1024 912 2936 1 <---> JUST FOR FUN 1092 936 1030 3058 3
23-24 IGNITE FORCE 996 1072 966 3034 2 <---> JUSTICE LEAGUE 984 1009 1044 3037 2

Lane Assignments
7-8 9-10 11-12 13-14 15-16 17-18 19-20 21-22 23-24

Wk24  02/02   3- 17   7-  9   5-  6  11- 13  12-  2   8-  1  14- 18   4- 10  15- 16 Position Round- Start Lane -
Wk25  02/09  14-  4  16-  6  17-  1  13- 12  15-  8  18- 10   7-  3   5-  9   2- 11
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Monday   6:15 pm Lanes 7 - 24

Team Rosters
Pins + High High HDCP HDCP True Most Improved Total

Gms Name Avg HDCP -1- -2- -3- Total Pins HDCP Game Sers Game Sers Div Average Avg    +/- Arrears
1 - JAMMIT  Lane 18
24 JAVIER TAITANO 172 30 0 4143 5367 225 558 252 641 1 172.63 176 -3.38
63 CHAZ GARIDO 173 29 198 214 147 559 10915 13030 240 594 274 689 2 173.25 163 +10.25
69 CHAD GARIDO 163 37 191 169 159 519 11265 13914 231 565 269 685 2 163.26 160 +3.26
66 BRIAN ASUNCION 164 36 185 159 178 522 10825 13708 225 568 258 679 1 164.02 164 +0.02
45 SHAWN DELGADO 154 44a144a144a144 432 6954 11118 246 571 288 697 1 154.53 151 +3.53

0 STEPHEN CRUZ bk150 48 0 0 0 0 0 2 150
45 CHARLES PASCUA 143 53 116 122 145 383 6471 9942 189 507 245 675 1 143.80 147 -3.20

9 GORBY IBAÑEZ bk105 84 0 932 1688 149 377 233 629 1 103.56

2 - T D C  Lane 16
48 ARLAN AQUINO JR 183 21 215 244 154 613 8791 10204 246 652 267 692 1 183.15 206 -22.85
60 ADAM AQUINO 173 29 139 140 156 435 10430 12068 226 615 255 702 1 173.83 173 +0.83
63 MANNY AQUINO 169 32 150 144 163 457 10701 13191 233 614 265 710 1 169.86 181 -11.14
27 ARLAN AQUINO SR 174 28 0 4712 5339 234 577 262 661 1 174.52 188 -13.48
69 BEN BORJA 165 36 190 190 133 513 11443 13927 224 572 260 683 2 165.84 163 +2.84
45 MYILZ AQUINO 147 50a137a137a137 411 6637 10036 217 530 271 692 2 147.49 146 +1.49
21 WAYNE DRILON 136 59 0 2866 4285 180 477 252 693 2 136.48 119 +17.48

3 - IGNITE FORCE  Lane 7
37 COLEEN DELACRUZ 178 25 148 201 155 504 6612 7882 215 612 244 708 1 178.70 183 -4.30
54 ACE DELACRUZ 198 9 199 207 192 598 10742 11363 264 645 273 681 1 198.93 196 +2.93
57 DAVE CRUZ 184 20 176 202 155 533 10541 12398 267 638 287 701 1 184.93 184 +0.93
63 NATHAN CAASI 164 36 0 10386 12948 266 613 314 757 2 164.86 147 +17.86
39 NIXON CAASI 169 32 0 6628 8251 246 622 287 745 2 169.95 153 +16.95
42 MANNY PALILEO 182 22 175 178 187 540 7674 8700 257 709 289 805 1 182.71 185 -2.29
48 ALEX SANTIAGO 180 24 199 185 178 562 8674 9925 242 620 278 728 1 180.71 165 +15.71

4 - FIRST & LAST  Lane 21
42 MICHAEL TOPASNA 159 40 118 191 169 478 6702 11661 214 561 262 701 2 159.57 141 +18.57
60 TED PEREDA 122 70 127 117 136 380 7357 11707 163 433 238 661 2 122.62 121 +1.62
30 PETER JOHNSON 139 56 0 4184 6158 205 473 269 731 2 139.47 136 +3.47
27 MICHELLE JOHNSON 120 72 0 3243 5922 160 390 244 665 2 120.11 116 +4.11
63 RICHARD JOHNSON 138 57 132 125 198 455 8754 12657 198 483 255 681 2 138.95 136 +2.95
45 RICARDO LIZAMA 139 56 112 128 145 385 6297 9522 186 492 243 663 2 139.93 133 +6.93
39 PETER CASTRO 113 77 108 119 112 339 4444 7927 155 379 233 613 1 113.95 112 +1.95

5 - TOP GUN  Lane 11
45 ORLEAN IGNACIO 136 59a126a126a126 378 6137 10004 179 504 243 696 2 136.38 130 +6.38
60 RAY MACIAS 174 28 199 242 184 625 10458 12201 245 625 276 715 1 174.30 177 -2.70
57 MATT CRUZ 198 9 169 189 215 573 11308 13696 267 712 286 748 1 198.39 186 +12.39
18 RYAN MENDIOLA 156 43 142 202 186 530 2824 3676 202 530 248 668 1 156.89 152 +4.89
36 ROSS SALAS 168 33 0 6080 9524 248 583 284 691 1 168.89 176 -7.11
36 ISAIAH MACIAS 188 17 215 161 148 524 6791 7514 257 637 284 718 1 188.64 176 +12.64
30 BEN MANIBUSAN 172 30 0 5189 6188 202 560 240 674 1 172.97 171 +1.97

9 HENRY ABASTA bk163 37 0 1518 1851 190 531 227 642 2 168.67 163 +5.67
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Monday   6:15 pm Lanes 7 - 24

Pins + High High HDCP HDCP True Most Improved Total
Gms Name Avg HDCP -1- -2- -3- Total Pins HDCP Game Sers Game Sers Div Average Avg    +/- Arrears
6 - MISSING PIN!  Lane 12
48 JOHNNY TENORIO 179 24 189 149 182 520 8596 10414 258 660 282 732 1 179.08 176 +3.08
27 MANUEL TENORIO 172 30 0 4647 5487 268 575 300 671 1 172.11 168 +4.11
30 FRANCIS TENORIO 156 43 0 4680 6000 209 535 253 670 2 156.00 153 +3.00

6 MARY PANGELINAN bk138 57 0 791 1688 165 430 222 601 2 131.83 138 -6.17
63 JOHN PLATZ 166 35 163 194 148 505 10485 13242 222 568 254 676 1 166.43 170 -3.57
54 SHEILA BANGS 171 31 181 166 157 504 9262 10867 208 563 240 652 1 171.52 174 -2.48
42 DRE BROWN 167 34 201 159 172 532 7036 8569 223 555 263 675 1 167.52 157 +10.52
39 JONATHAN HERRERO 189 16 181 169 166 516 7393 8092 260 648 284 720 1 189.56 180 +9.56

7 - JUST FOR FUN  Lane 9
63 NATE UNGACTA 173 29 170 148 199 517 10928 13406 237 634 275 728 1 173.46 181 -7.54
66 JAY TAIJERON 161 39 214 141 157 512 10628 13907 218 545 260 668 2 161.03 163 -1.97
54 VICTOR SAN NICOLAS 208 1 234 203 193 630 11282 12242 276 700 276 736 1 208.93 190 +18.93
54 BO OLKERIL 149 48 163 144 171 478 8090 11303 212 553 268 712 2 149.81 154 -4.19
36 JOEY DUENAS 138 57 0 4995 9849 192 470 251 647 2 138.75 140 -1.25
39 ROY DUEÑAS 165 36 158 147 157 462 6450 7794 219 588 256 699 1 165.38 166 -0.62

8 - POCKET POUNDERS  Lane 17
63 PETER L GUERRERO 165 36 155 170 145 470 10428 12864 219 576 260 696 2 165.52 154 +11.52
69 ISAIAH SAN NICOLAS 161 39 138 147 182 467 11127 13938 222 568 263 688 2 161.26 152 +9.26
69 KALA L GUERRERO 140 56 172 170 148 490 9717 13290 192 516 248 684 2 140.83 156 -15.17
30 KOA L GUERRERO 133 61 0 4016 5954 178 487 243 682 2 133.87 127 +6.87
54 HEATH INDALECIO 165 36 232 176 219 627 8957 11639 232 627 269 738 1 165.87 171 -5.13
24 MIKE CUASITO 183 21 237 214 174 625 4395 6156 237 625 262 704 1 183.13 180 +3.13
23 KAEMEA L GUERRERO 123 69 0 2845 4687 200 533 276 761 2 123.70 115 +8.70

0 DAILENE L GUERRERObk111 79 0 0 0 0 0 2 111

9 - JUSTICE LEAGUE  Lane 10
69 MICHAEL DUENAS 179 24 171 160 169 500 12390 14088 256 644 280 716 1 179.57 182 -2.43
44 CISCO UNCANGCO 209 0a199a199a199 597 9210 13777 268 707 274 716 1 209.32 216 -6.68

6 KAMI LEONES bk155 44 0 1008 1272 192 532 236 664 2 168.00 155 +13.00
69 GINA SAN NICOLAS 160 40 174 156 180 510 11074 13834 225 543 265 675 1 160.49 157 +3.49
51 AXEL CABRAL 171 31 123 210 176 509 8767 10618 246 674 279 773 1 171.90 163 +8.90
12 HOUSTON MARTIN 189 16 203 170 206 579 2275 2515 212 596 232 656 1 189.58 189 +0.58

10 - TEAM KE'YAO  Lane 22
54 RICHARD RICHARDS 152 46 165 144 147 456 8256 12300 191 526 238 661 2 152.89 160 -7.11
24 GARY TOVES 149 48 156 136 158 450 3579 4827 213 475 268 640 2 149.13 141 +8.13
51 BEA TOVES 130 64 0 6637 9856 170 453 236 645 2 130.14 131 -0.86
69 RAY QUITUGUA 157 42 219 144 119 482 10859 13814 239 568 291 724 2 157.38 163 -5.62
51 NOAH HURTADO 127 66 92 131 117 340 6507 9933 203 459 273 669 2 127.59 127 +0.59
15 SHERIE TOVES 104 84 0 1566 4026 125 368 221 656 2 104.40 90 +14.40
60 TOM MENDIOLA 130 64 181 125 136 442 7839 12243 184 450 248 645 2 130.65 128 +2.65

11 - TUCKIN FENPIN  Lane 13
59 MARIA WOOD 182 22 144 147 210 501 10755 12863 289 664 313 748 1 182.29 186 -3.71
51 MAEROSE NAUTA 184 20 180 165 175 520 9427 12250 234 610 258 682 1 184.84 179 +5.84
45 SHANNON B ESPLANA 160 40 0 7204 9712 203 557 246 686 2 160.09 154 +6.09
45 STEVEN ESPLANA 193 13 181 201 233 615 8689 9397 256 704 272 755 1 193.09 193 +0.09
57 JOEY QUICHOCHO 177 26 209 185 148 542 10118 13013 222 624 255 717 2 177.51 167 +10.51
39 DJ TAIMANGLO 199 8 203 199 196 598 7793 10409 269 727 278 757 1 199.82 203 -3.18
15 BRUCE CALIP 201 7 0 3016 3025 268 715 268 715 1 201.07 206 -4.93
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Monday   6:15 pm Lanes 7 - 24

Pins + High High HDCP HDCP True Most Improved Total
Gms Name Avg HDCP -1- -2- -3- Total Pins HDCP Game Sers Game Sers Div Average Avg    +/- Arrears
12 - BOWL'INLY FANS  Lane 15
51 STEVEN FLORES 163 37 0 8348 10994 221 593 261 713 2 163.69 160 +3.69
57 ROMAN SABLAN 181 23 169 186 170 525 10352 12056 266 653 308 779 1 181.61 157 +24.61
57 JACOB REYES 164 36 158 112 111 381 9356 12608 232 585 269 699 2 164.14 162 +2.14
51 ZILDJAN CAMAT 162 38 130 171 128 429 8263 10690 234 624 278 756 1 162.02 155 +7.02
54 GEVON FERNANDEZ 178 25 174 193 169 536 9665 13790 241 637 268 718 1 178.98 170 +8.98
30 JULIANA LAGMAN 150 48 0 4513 6067 202 514 258 669 2 150.43 147 +3.43

6 CJ CABARLES bk130 64 0 864 1248 168 445 232 637 1 144.00
9 BRIAN C 119 72 113 117 62 292 1079 1652 161 395 223 587 1 119.89

13 - LOW BALLERS  Lane 14
69 LANI FLORES 146 51 159 134 181 474 10081 13570 194 505 245 664 2 146.10 146 +0.10
42 ALLEN PALACIOS 158 41a148a148a148 444 6652 10786 248 559 291 690 2 158.38 142 +16.38
69 ALFRED MALIT 154 44 163 170 170 503 10645 14053 214 528 268 684 2 154.28 140 +14.28
66 ROBERT FLORES 157 42 147 188 152 487 10413 13455 226 561 269 690 2 157.77 149 +8.77

0 KATRINA PENAFLOR bk113 77 0 0 0 0 0 2 113
69 JONATHAN GARRIDO 165 36 127 176 186 489 11405 14228 212 564 266 726 1 165.29 157 +8.29

6 ROMAN PEREZ bk137 58 0 698 1046 127 352 185 526 2 116.33 137 -20.67
12 REY MENDOZA 100 88 0 1206 2298 126 320 215 594 1 100.50 100 +0.50

14 - SPARE CHANGE?  Lane 19
51 CHRISTIAN BENITEZ 151 47 0 7706 10682 217 573 266 720 2 151.10 148 +3.10
42 GABRIEL AGUILAR 153 45 0 6456 8334 203 529 251 665 2 153.71 159 -5.29
63 JOSH JACKSON 126 67 133 145 115 393 7963 12493 195 442 264 691 2 126.40 117 +9.40
48 WIL CASTRO 160 40 161 116 121 398 7688 9515 223 553 271 689 2 160.17 167 -6.83
15 SAL LOSONGCO 164 36 153 156 171 480 2468 3128 244 584 287 713 1 164.53 165 -0.47
63 GEORGE AGUON 137 58 128 122 144 394 8657 12563 192 537 252 717 2 137.41 130 +7.41

3 ESTER CAMACHO 123 69 0 371 578 151 371 1 123.67
15 SONYA 103 85 95 93 106 294 1556 2843 158 360 249 633 1 103.73 105 -1.27

15 - W O W  Lane 23
42 FRANCIS GEORGE 153 45 0 6463 8932 198 534 243 669 2 153.88 148 +5.88
36 JAY VILLANUEVA 117 74 116 116 115 347 4214 6902 170 427 246 655 1 117.06 117 +0.06
54 ROQUE UNCANGCO 158 41a148a148a148 444 8573 12653 197 565 243 691 2 158.76 150 +8.76
40 CATHY UNCANGCO 104 84 0 4191 7982 143 359 224 611 1 104.78 108 -3.22
39 ADRIAN GEORGE 128 65 134 140 132 406 5011 7645 176 456 244 672 1 128.49 121 +7.49
45 DONNA SANTIAGO 119 72 85 119 119 323 5369 8660 156 435 233 660 2 119.31 116 +3.31
35 SONIA PALOMO 98 89 85 116 109 310 3453 6662 130 352 224 634 1 98.66 92 +6.66

16 - LADY STRYKERS  Lane 24
39 BRENDA MENO 116 75 0 4544 8045 167 415 243 649 2 116.51 112 +4.51
66 THELMA ACFALLE 122 70 121 97 114 332 8096 13106 175 472 243 676 2 122.67 125 -2.33
36 MARCY MARATITA 145 52 0 5227 8671 195 496 243 640 2 145.19 149 -3.81
48 KAL CRISOSTOMO 132 62 0 6379 9829 182 473 244 665 2 132.90 138 -5.10
21 ESTHER CRUZ 112 78 109 111 126 346 2356 3973 137 379 213 619 2 112.19 110 +2.19
48 LIZ LANGAS 157 42 154 162 151 467 7570 10054 230 532 267 655 1 157.71 168 -10.29
39 RILLERA DELEON 160 40 146 172 143 461 6275 8978 229 580 269 724 2 160.90 164 -3.10
21 TINA PEREZ 121 71 142 133 151 426 2544 4173 162 426 236 648 2 121.14 117 +4.14
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Monday   6:15 pm Lanes 7 - 24

Pins + High High HDCP HDCP True Most Improved Total
Gms Name Avg HDCP -1- -2- -3- Total Pins HDCP Game Sers Game Sers Div Average Avg    +/- Arrears
17 - COLLECTORS  Lane 8
30 AARON ELLIOT 206 3 0 6183 6258 246 671 252 689 1 206.10 205 +1.10
33 ZAYNE ZAMORA 193 13 172 209 165 546 6389 6752 247 677 262 722 1 193.61 199 -5.39
51 JEVIN ESPIRITU 183 21 192 201 192 585 9375 10479 248 660 272 732 1 183.82 189 -5.18
63 MIKE BROWN 188 17 204 199 185 588 11887 12922 254 669 270 720 1 188.68 186 +2.68
30 FRANCIS PRADO 173 29 0 5209 6481 224 601 252 691 1 173.63 170 +3.63
45 NOAH TAIMANGLO 216 0 216 242 289 747 9744 9744 290 747 290 747 1 216.53 221 -4.47
27 NAIYAH TAIMANGLO 175 28 0 4751 5438 224 583 249 658 1 175.96 182 -6.04
33 ROBERT PEREDO 215 0 204 213 235 652 7101 7776 268 739 270 745 1 215.18 225 -9.82
12 LEODY ERSANDO 184 20 0 2214 2478 206 584 228 650 1 184.50 182 +2.50

18 - L E G E N D S  Lane 20
9 FRANK SANTIAGO bk146 51 0 1266 2286 157 443 208 596 2 140.67 146 -5.33

57 RENEE SANTIAGO 136 59 120 162 146 428 7803 11793 177 485 236 668 2 136.89 136 +0.89
33 KIMBERLY SANTIAGO 116 75 96 132 110 338 3844 7375 154 412 233 649 2 116.48 121 -4.52
15 STEPHANIE SANTIAG 111 79 0 1675 2815 157 367 233 595 2 111.67 115 -3.33
45 JOSEPH SANCHEZ 130 64 0 5855 9884 182 460 247 664 2 130.11 124 +6.11
51 JOSIE CATBANGAN 164 36 146 182 180 508 8393 10205 200 529 235 640 1 164.57 165 -0.43
60 CHRIS HAGGE 177 26 179 164 242 585 10662 12360 242 597 269 687 1 177.70 168 +9.70
12 NORISON CATBANGA 153 45 179 140 161 480 1844 2348 203 514 245 640 1 153.67 153 +0.67
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Monday   6:15 pm Lanes 7 - 24

Individual High Averages
Division1
Men 216.53 NOAH TAIMANGLO
Women 184.84 MAEROSE NAUTA
Division2
Men 177.51 JOEY QUICHOCHO
Women 160.09 SHANNON B ESPLAN

Season High Scores
The bowler with the high average is not eligible for season game and series awards.

Division1
Scratch Series Scratch Game Handicap Series Handicap Game

Men 739 ROBERT PEREDO 276 VICTOR SAN NICOLAS 805 MANNY PALILEO 308 ROMAN SABLAN
Women 664 MARIA WOOD 230 LIZ LANGAS 708 COLEEN DELACRUZ 265 GINA SAN NICOLAS
Division2

Scratch Series Scratch Game Handicap Series Handicap Game
Men 622 NIXON CAASI 266 NATHAN CAASI 724 RAY QUITUGUA 291 ALLEN PALACIOS

724 RILLERA DELEON
Women 505 LANI FLORES 195 MARCY MARATITA 696 ORLEAN IGNACIO 244 KAL CRISOSTOMO

Last Week's Top Scores
Division1

Scratch Series Scratch Game Handicap Series Handicap Game
747 NOAH TAIMANGLO 244 ARLAN AQUINO JR 738 HEATH INDALECIO 272 RAY MACIAS
652 ROBERT PEREDO 242 CHRIS HAGGE 697 MIKE CUASITO 248 RYAN MENDIOLA
630 VICTOR SAN NICOLAS 233 STEVEN ESPLANA 648 JEVIN ESPIRITU 240 AXEL CABRAL
598 ACE DELACRUZ 215 MATT CRUZ 639 MIKE BROWN 236 DRE BROWN
598 DJ TAIMANGLO 215 ISAIAH MACIAS 639 HOUSTON MARTIN 231 MARIA WOOD
562 ALEX SANTIAGO 209 ZAYNE ZAMORA 633 BRIAN ASUNCION 229 JOHN PLATZ

Division2
Scratch Series Scratch Game Handicap Series Handicap Game

559 CHAZ GARIDO 219 RAY QUITUGUA 658 KALA L GUERRERO 255 RICHARD JOHNSON
542 JOEY QUICHOCHO 214 JAY TAIJERON 648 TINA PEREZ 245 TOM MENDIOLA
519 CHAD GARIDO 191 MICHAEL TOPASNA 638 ALFRED MALIT 233 LANI FLORES
513 BEN BORJA 188 ROBERT FLORES 622 BO OLKERIL 221 RENEE SANTIAGO
470 PETER L GUERRERO 172 RILLERA DELEON 594 JOSH JACKSON 221 ISAIAH SAN NICOLAS
398 WIL CASTRO 158 JACOB REYES 594 GARY TOVES 207 KIMBERLY SANTIAGO

594 RICHARD RICHARDS
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